
Contract Change Order No.  2  

PAGE 1 OF 3 

City of Desert Hot Springs 
65-950 Pierson Blvd 
Desert Hot Springs, CA 92240 

AGENCY: City of Desert Hot Springs 

PROJECT TITLE: CDBG 16/17- Park Improvement Project — Mission Springs Park 

CITY PROJECT: NO. 	CIP# 2017-05  
CDBG#4.dhs.23-16 

TO:  DESERT CONCEPTS, INC.  

You are hereby directed to make the herein-described changes from the plans and specifications or 
do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications on this contract. 
NOTE: This change order is not effective until approved by the City of Desert Hot Springs. 

Description of work done, estimate of quantities and prices to be paid. 
Segregate between additional work at contract price, agreed price and time and materials. 

Remove existing rubber surface and excess sand material, and install compacted class ll 
base material and 3 1/2  inch rubber play surface material, all over existing playground area of 
approximately 2,451 square feet = $36,000 

Total Amount of Increase/Deduction:  $36,000.00 



Estimated Cost: Decrease 	0 	Increase $36,000 	Contract Change Order No. 2 

By reason of this order the date of Completion shall be adjusted as follows: 

INCREASED 0 DAYS To 60 

Contract Bid Amount : $ 265,883.00 	 Contract Time: No Change 

Total Previous Changes: $ 15,848.00 	Total Previous Changes: 	0 Days 

This Change: $ 36,000.00 	 This Change: 0 Days  

Revised Contract Total: $ 317,731 	Revised Contract Total: 	0 Days 

Prepared By: Daniel Porras  

Reviewed d Accep d by : 

Daniel Porras 
	

Community Development Director 

	 RI/ 	
Date 

We, the undersigned contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby 
agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as 
may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and 
will accept as full payment therefor the prices shown above. 

Accepted Date: (2 Contractor:  AE5E4r CO 5-  C04.SVV-Alt0  

Title:  	ke5106NT   By: 

  

Signature 

  
 

 

 

If the Contr btor E oes not sign acceptance of this order, his attention is directed to the requirements of 

the specific ti s as to proceeding with the ordered work and filing a written protest within the time 
specified therein. 



72-775 Ave. 40 
Indio, CA yzzo) 

non. (760) 100-5007 
rax: (76o) z00-5011 

mail@descrtconcerts.net  
Lk. #.5+9/137/DIK t0000os6l5 

Desert Concepts 
Construction, jnc. 

Proposal Submitted To: 

City of Desert Hot Springs 
65-950 Pierson Blvd. 
Desert Hot Springs, CA 92240 

- 

Date 

11/1/18 
Reference No: 

JC18093 
Job Name: 

Mission Springs Park Play Surface 
Job Location: 

Desert Hot Springs, CA 

Contact: Date of Plans: Phone: 

760-329-6411 

Fax: 

We propose to furnish materials and labor—complete in accordance with specifications below for the sum of: 
Thirty-Six Thousand and 00/100****************************$36,000.00 

UPON COMPLETION 

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All Work to be completed In a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any 
alteration or deviation from specifications below Involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra 
charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry fire, tornado, and other necessary insurance. Our employees are fully covered by Workman's Compensation Insurance. This proposal may be withdrawn by us If not accepted within 90 Days. 

,_ Authorized Signature 

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for: 

Rubber Play Surface 
approx. 2,451 sq' 

• Remove existing rubber play surface 

• Add base and install new 3 1/2" rubber play surface 

TOTAL COST FOR JOB: 
	

$36,000.00 
Note: Price includes prevailing wages 

Acceptance of Proposal—the above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. 
You are authorized to do the work as  specified. 

Accepted By: 	 Date: 

 

Page I 1 	 JC18093 


